1/13-1/19

Monday, January 13 Tuesday, January 14 | Wednesday, January 15| Thursday, January 16 Friday, January 17 Saturday, January 18 Sunday, January 19
Fantypoo| Time

. This is a live schedule that can update daily. Please be aware of this, and that the Aquatics team has the right to
Sc h ed u le Key > Adult Water Fitness take a lane at any time for Aquatics programming needs. If you have questions, please email the aquatics director
Each Box represents a lap lane in the (tvanburen@annarborymca.org) and they will get to you as soon as they can.
Swim Team




1/20-1-26

Monday, January 20 Tuesday, January 21 | Wednesday, January 22| Thursday, January 23 Friday, January 24 Saturday, January 25 Sunday, January 26

q This is a live schedule that can update daily. Please be aware of this, and that the Aquatics team has the right to
Sc h ed u le Key > Adult Water Fitness take a lane at any time for Aquatics programming needs. If you have questions, please email the aquatics director
Each Box represents a lap lane in the N (tvanburen@annarborymca.org) and they will get to you as soon as they can.
pool, or the deep end of the family pool. SWIm Team




